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Lumiko modulair armaturen
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Montagewijze

Type toebehoren/onderdelen
Type connector

Geschikt voor

Voor aantal spots

Type

Kleur

Materiaal

Diameter (mm)

Toebehoren

Onderdeel

RAL-nummer (vergelijkbaar)
Binnendiameter (mm)
Inbouwdiameter (mm)

Inbouwhoogte met Bonvino (6,6W) spot
(mm)

Inbouwhoogte met Boreano (12,4W) spot
(mm)

Inbouw
Inbouwbehuizing
Armatuur
Modulair spots
1

Rond

Wit

Aluminium

90

Ja

Ja

9010

44

83

70

90
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